Date
2/15-17

2/20
2/22
2/27
2/29
3/1-2
3/1-2
3/4

3/5

3/7

3/9
3/12
3/15-16
3/22
3/25
3/26
3/28
3/29
4/1

4/2

4/4

4/5

4/8
4/11-13
4/13
4/15
4/16
4/19-20
4/25-26
5/1-2
5/7-9

Patrician Academy Saints Baseball Schedule 2024

Opponent
Gator Classic

Pickens Academy
Wayne Academy

Lamar School

Clarke Prep School

Jr. High Tournament
Border Wars

Pickens Academy

South Choctaw Academy
Lamar School

Enterprise Tourny

~ Enterprise Tourny

Macon East Tourny
Bessemer Academy
Sparta Academy

Sparta Academy

South East Lauderdale
Clarke Prep School
Jackson Academy‘
Jackson Academy

South East Lauderdale
South Choctaw Academy
Southern Academy

Jr. High State Tournament
Wayne Academy
Southern Academy
Morgan Academy

1st Round Playoffs

2nd Round Playoffs

3rd Round Playoffs

State Championship

Location
Clarke Prep

Away

TBA

Away

Away
Home
Glenwood School
Home
Home
Home
Enterprise
Enterprise
Macon East
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Macon East
TBA

Away
Home

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Time
TBA

4:00
TBA
3:00
4:00
TBA
TBA
4:00
4:00
3:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
2:00(DH)
4:00
4:00(DH)
4:00
1:00
4:00
4:00(DH)
5:00
4:00
4:00
TBA
TBA
4:00
4:00
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

Team
Varsity

JH/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JH/IV/Varsity
JH/Varsity
JH

Varsity
JH/Varsity
JH/Varsity
JH/IV/Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
JH/Varsity
Varsity
JV/Varsity
JH/Varsity
JH/Varsity
Varsity
JH/Varsity
JH/Varsity
JH/Varsity
JH

Varsity
JH/Varsity
JH/Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity



