Patrician Academy Saints Baseball Schedule 2024

<u>Date</u> 2/15-17	Opponent Gator Classic	<u>Location</u> Clarke Prep	<u>Time</u> TBA	<u>Team</u> Varsity
2/20	Pickens Academy	Away	4:00	JH/Varsity
2/22	Wayne Academy	TBA	TBA	JV/Varsity
2/27	Lamar School	Away	3:00	JH/JV/Varsity
2/29	Clarke Prep School	Away	4:00	JH/Varsity
3/1-2	Jr. High Tournament	Home	TBA	JH
3/1-2	Border Wars	Glenwood School	TBA	Varsity
3/4	Pickens Academy	Home	4:00	JH/Varsity
3/5	South Choctaw Academy	Home	4:00	JH/Varsity
3/7	Lamar School	Home	3:00	JH/JV/Varsity
3/9	Enterprise Tourny	Enterprise	TBA	Varsity
3/12	Enterprise Tourny	Enterprise	ТВА	Varsity
3/15-16	Macon East Tourny	Macon East	TBA	Varsity
3/22	Bessemer Academy	Away	2:00(DH)	Varsity
3/25	Sparta Academy	Home	4:00	JH/Varsity
3/26	Sparta Academy	Away	4:00(DH)	Varsity
3/28	South East Lauderdale	Home	4:00	JV/Varsity
3/29	Clarke Prep School	Home	1:00	JH/Varsity
4/1	Jackson Academy	Away	4:00	JH/Varsity 💌
4/2	Jackson Academy	Home	4:00(DH)	Varsity
4/4	South East Lauderdale	Away	5:00	JH/Varsity
4/5	South Choctaw Academy	Home	4:00	JH/Varsity
4/8	Southern Academy	Home	4:00	JH/Varsity
4/11-13	Jr. High State Tournament	Macon East	TBA	JH
4/13	Wayne Academy	TBA	TBA	Varsity
4/15	Southern Academy	Away	4:00	JH/Varsity
4/16	Morgan Academy	Home	4:00	JH/Varsity
4/19-20	1st Round Playoffs	TBA	TBA	Varsity
4/25-26	2 nd Round Playoffs	ТВА	TBA	Varsity
5/1-2	3 rd Round Playoffs	ТВА	TBA	Varsity
5/7-9	State Championship	ТВА	TBA	Varsity